

2112-1-000011

			CENTRO DE IMAGEN CLINICA S.A. DE C.V.	\$0.00	\$16,273.48	\$41,599.13	\$25,325.65
D000	01/01/2017		SALDOS INICIALES (SALDOS INICIALES)				
01					\$0.00	\$10,250.00	\$10,250.00
P004	04/01/2017	3303	GD Compra : 187 Factura: 3303, 11 CENTRO DE IMAGEN CLINICA S.A. DE C.V. (TAC DE CRANEO I Y II ALTA RESOLUCION / PAC. NATALIA		\$0.00	\$2,900.00	\$13,150.00
36							
P004	04/01/2017	3304	GD Compra : 190 Factura: 3304, 11 CENTRO DE IMAGEN CLINICA S.A. DE C.V. (TAC DE ABDOMEN Y PELVIS CONTRASTADA / PAC NORMA L.		\$0.00	\$3,123.48	\$16,273.48
42			S/C (CENTRO DE IMAGEN CLINICA PAGO C/R 5256-4989-4906)				
C002	28/02/2017				\$7,800.00	\$0.00	\$8,473.48
22							
P033	13/03/2017	3435	GD Compra : 1569 Factura: 3435, 11 CENTRO DE IMAGEN CLINICA S.A. DE C.V. (TAC DE CARA FACIAL 3D / PAC. DIEGO A. RAMIREZ		\$0.00	\$1,550.00	\$10,023.48
94							
P033	13/03/2017	3434	GD Compra : 1570 Factura: 3434, 11 CENTRO DE IMAGEN CLINICA S.A. DE C.V. (TAC DE CRAENO I ALTA RESOLUCION / PAC. MARGARITO		\$0.00	\$1,550.00	\$11,573.48
96							
P033	13/03/2017	3433	GD Compra : 1571 Factura: 3433, 11 CENTRO DE IMAGEN CLINICA S.A. DE C.V. (RM DE COLUMNA LUMBAR / PAC. MARIA E. ZUBIA MOLINA.		\$0.00	\$3,175.65	\$14,749.13
99							
P034	13/03/2017	3432	GD Compra : 1572 Factura: 3432, 11 CENTRO DE IMAGEN CLINICA S.A. DE C.V. (UROTOMOGRFIA / PAC. LAURA P. RUIZ REYES. GD Compra :		\$0.00	\$2,450.00	\$17,199.13
01							
P034	13/03/2017	3442	GD Compra : 1587 Factura: 3442, 11 CENTRO DE IMAGEN CLINICA S.A. DE C.V. (UROTOMOGRFIA CONTRASTADA / PAC. JOSE R. LOPEZ		\$0.00	\$2,450.00	\$19,649.13
19							
P034	13/03/2017	3440	GD Compra : 1589 Factura: 3440, 11 CENTRO DE IMAGEN CLINICA S.A. DE C.V. (TAC DE SPN 3D / PAC. CLAUDIA JANETH COLMENERO		\$0.00	\$1,550.00	\$21,199.13
21							
P034	13/03/2017	3439	GD Compra : 1596 Factura: 3439, 11 CENTRO DE IMAGEN CLINICA S.A. DE C.V. (TAC. DE CRANEO, TAC. DE MACIZO FACIAL / PAC. AMERICA		\$0.00	\$3,100.00	\$24,299.13
30							
P034	13/03/2017	3438	GD Compra : 1601 Factura: 3438, 11 CENTRO DE IMAGEN CLINICA S.A. DE C.V. (UROTOMOGRFIA / PAC. RUBEN TORRES HOLGUIN. GD		\$0.00	\$2,450.00	\$26,749.13
38							
P034	13/03/2017	3437	GD Compra : 1602 Factura: 3437, 11 CENTRO DE IMAGEN CLINICA S.A. DE C.V. (ANGIOTOMOGRFIA DE AMP / PAC. LUCIA CARRILLO PARRA.		\$0.00	\$4,600.00	\$31,349.13
40							
P034	13/03/2017	3436	GD Compra : 1603 Factura: 3436, 11 CENTRO DE IMAGEN CLINICA S.A. DE C.V. (UROTOMOGRFIA / PAC. JULIA CASTAÑEDA CUELLAR. GD		\$0.00	\$2,450.00	\$33,799.13
42							
C003	17/03/2017		GP CENTRO DE IMAGEN CLINICA S.A. DE C.V., Folio Pago: 114				
01			(CENTRO DE IMAGEN CLINICA PAGO C/R 6491-92. GP CENTRO DE		\$6,023.48	\$0.00	\$27,775.65
C004	29/03/2017		S/C (CENTRO DE IMAGEN CLINICA PAGO C/R 5943)				
08					\$2,450.00	\$0.00	\$25,325.65